TEKER

SPORTSWEFEAR

TAILLES/GROSSEN

HOMME/MANN

Grandeur / Grdsse 175/179
Poitrine / Brustumfang 92/96
Taille / Bundumfang 80/84
Hanches / Huftumfang 90/94
FEMME/FRAU XS S
Grandeur / Grésse 164/170 166/172
Poitrine / Brustumfang 82/86 86/90
Taille / Bundumfang 64/68 68/72
Hanches / Hiftumfang 88/92 92/96

TEKXKER

SPORTSWEAR

Champ de la Vigne 3
CH-1470 Estavayer-le-Lac
Tél: +41 (0) 26 660 66 66
Fax: +41 (0) 26 660 65 35
teker@teker.ch

178/182
96/100
84/88
94/98

M

168/174
90/94
72/76

96/100

181/185
100/104

88/92
98/102

169/175
94/100
76/80
100/104

184/188 187/191 190/194
104/108 108/112 112/116
92/96 96/100 100/104
102/106 106/110 110/114
XL 2XL
170/176
100 104
80/84
104/108



